
October Memory

2nd Grade

Tuesday, October 1: (Psalm 46:1)

God is our refuge and strength

Thursday, October 3: (Seventh Commandment)

You shall not steal

Tuesday, October 8: (A Mighty Fortress is Our God - Hymn 656)

A mighty fortress is our God, A trusty shield and weapon; He helps us

free from every need That hath us now o’ertaken

Thursday, October 10: (Eighth Commandment)

You shall not give false testimony against your neighbor.

Tuesday October 15: (Psalm 46:1)

God is our refuge and strength.

Thursday October 17: (Ninth Commandment)

You shall not covet your neighbor’s house



Tuesday, October 22: (A Mighty Fortress is Our God - Hymn

656)

A mighty fortress is our God, A trusty shield and weapon; He helps us

free from every need That hath us now o’ertaken

Thursday, October 24: No memory…I combined it with Tuesday,

October 29

Tuesday, October 29: (Tenth Commandment)

You shall not covet your neighbor’s wife, or his manservant or

maidservant his ox or donkey or anything that belongs to your neighbor

Thursday, October 31: Oh give thanks to the Lord, for He is good;


